



2023:JHHC:44566

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(L). No. 683 of 2015

CORAM: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR. S.N.PATHAK
(Through: Video Conferencing)

15/22.02.2021 On the request of the parties, list this case as and when the Court starts physical hearing of the cases.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

kunal/-