



2023:JHHC:44566

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W. P. (L). No. 683 of 2015

....
Workmen of Rastriya Colliery Mazdur Sangh represented by
Santosh Kumar Mahato **.....Petitioner**

Versus

Tata Iron and Steel Company Limited represented by the General
Manager **.....Respondent**

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PRASAD

For the Petitioner : Mr. Sarvendra Kumar, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mr. Anupam Shandilya, Advocate

20/02.09.2024 On the request made by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, put up this case on 18th September 2024.

(Sanjay Prasad, J.)

Avinash/